LowLand Arabian Cup (B)

Exloo, The
Netherlands
13 Jun 2009, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: WW GAZELLA
Colour:
Owner: W-Arabians

Name: MANDALAI
BLU

Colour:

Owner: Warsjonas
Arabstuteri

Name: AMIRA FAP
Colour:
Owner: Tottoli

Name: BK
EKSTERNA
Colour:

Owner: Becker
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